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FUEL INJECTION PUMPS
REMANUFACTURED FOR KOMATSU®

CTP Remanufactured Fuel Pumps for Komatsu® undergo meticulous testing and calibration processes to guarantee flawless performance.
Employing the latest OEM technology, specialized computer tools, diagnostic equipment, CTP pumps are subjected to a myriad of tests to
ensure precise fuel delivery, compliant with OEM specifications. Each component of the pump undergoes thorough inspection and testing, with
any wearable or damaged parts replaced with upgraded components to enhance the pump’s longevity. If you seek a high-quality, dependable
remanufactured fuel injection pump without breaking the bank, our Komatsu® fuel pump is the perfect choice. Rest assured that a CTP

Remanufactured Fuel Injection Pump is on par with the OEM, offering peace of mind and exceptional value.

6754-72-1012
6745-71-1170
6251-71-1121
6151-72-1181
6156-71-1132
6217-71-1122
6211-72-1121
6218-71-1132
6218-71-1112
6261-71-1111
6218-71-1111
6245-71-1101
6245-71-1111
6219-71-1201
6219-71-1101

Description

FUEL PUMP ASS'Y (REMAN)
PUMP-FUEL (REMAN)

FUEL INJECTION PUMP

PUMP, FUEL INJECTOR

FUEL PUMP ASS'Y

FUEL PUMP ASSYY

INJECTION PUMP ASSEMB
FUEL PUMP ASSY

FUEL PUMP ASS'Y

FUEL INJECTION PUMP

FUEL PUMP ASS'Y

PUMP ASS'Y, SUPPLY
PUMP-FUEL INJECTION

FUEL PUMP ASS'Y,SUPPLY (R.H.)
FUEL PUMP ASS'Y,SUPPLY (L.H.)

Engine Application

SAA4D107E, SAA6D107E
SAA6D114E

SAA6D125E

6D125E, S6D125E
SA6D125E, SAA6D125E
SA6D140E

SA6D140E

SDA6D140E

SDA6D140E

SAA6D140E

SAA6D140E, SDA6D140E
SAA6D170E

SAA6D170E
SAA12V140E
SAA12V140E

* Other part no. not included in the list are available. Please contact your sales representative if you have any questions. Part Numbers are used for reference purposes only.
Komatsu® is the registered trademark of Komatsu Ltd.

Quality with Value Guaranteed™
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