

FUEL INJECTION PUMPS REMANUFACTURED FOR KOMATSU®

CTP Remanufactured Fuel Pumps for Komatsu[®] undergo meticulous testing and calibration processes to guarantee flawless performance. Employing the latest OEM technology, specialized computer tools, diagnostic equipment, CTP pumps are subjected to a myriad of tests to ensure precise fuel delivery, compliant with OEM specifications. Each component of the pump undergoes thorough inspection and testing, with any wearable or damaged parts replaced with upgraded components to enhance the pump's longevity. If you seek a high-quality, dependable remanufactured fuel injection pump without breaking the bank, our Komatsu[®] fuel pump is the perfect choice. Rest assured that a CTP Remanufactured Fuel Injection Pump is on par with the OEM, offering peace of mind and exceptional value.

Part No.	Description	Engine Application
6754-72-1012	FUEL PUMP ASS'Y (REMAN)	SAA4D107E, SAA6D107E
6745-71-1170	PUMP-FUEL (REMAN)	SAA6D114E
6251-71-1121	FUEL INJECTION PUMP	SAA6D125E
6151-72-1181	PUMP, FUEL INJECTOR	6D125E, S6D125E
6156-71-1132	FUEL PUMP ASS'Y	SA6D125E, SAA6D125E
6217-71-1122	FUEL PUMP ASSY	SA6D140E
6211-72-1121	INJECTION PUMP ASSEMB	SA6D140E
6218-71-1132	FUEL PUMP ASSY	SDA6D140E
6218-71-1112	FUEL PUMP ASS'Y	SDA6D140E
6261-71-1111	FUEL INJECTION PUMP	SAA6D140E
6218-71-1111	FUEL PUMP ASS'Y	SAA6D140E, SDA6D140E
6245-71-1101	PUMP ASS'Y, SUPPLY	SAA6D170E
6245-71-1111	PUMP-FUEL INJECTION	SAA6D170E
6219-71-1201	FUEL PUMP ASS'Y,SUPPLY (R.H.)	SAA12V140E
6219-71-1101	FUEL PUMP ASS'Y,SUPPLY (L.H.)	SAA12V140E

* Other part no. not included in the list are available. Please contact your sales representative if you have any questions. Part Numbers are used for reference purposes only. Komatsu® is the registered trademark of Komatsu Ltd.

Quality with Value Guaranteed™